Safer streets Rugby

Q1 Are you a woman or girl age 11 or over, living, working or studying in
the borough of Rugby?

Answered: 728  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.12% 707
No 2.88% 21

TOTAL

728
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Safer streets Rugby

Q2 Thinking of your local shops, your school or college, or your place of
work, do you feel safe walking to and from this destination and your
home on your own?

Answered: 670  Skipped: 58

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 57.16% 383
No 42.84% 287
TOTAL 670
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Safer streets Rugby

Q3 Do you/would you feel safe on your own in Rugby town centre?

Answered: 670  Skipped: 58

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 49.70% 333
No 50.30% 337

TOTAL ST
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Safer streets Rugby

Q4 Do you/would you feel safe in Rugby town centre if you are in a
group of female friends?

Answered: 670  Skipped: 58

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 84.78% 568
No 15.22% 102

TOTAL 670
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Safer streets Rugby

Q5 In the last 12 months, have you ever experienced any unwanted
attention or harassment in a public place such as a street, park or
footpath?

Answered: 670  Skipped: 58

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 60.90% 408
No 39.10% 262
TOTAL ST
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Safer streets Rugby

Q6 Thinking about the most recent incident, or the one that was most
unpleasant, who were you with when you experienced this unwanted
attention or harassment?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 421

Female friends

Male friends

Female and male

isniy
| was on my own

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Female friends 15.96% 49
Male friends 1.63% 5
Female and male friends 1.95% 6
Family 5.54% 17
| was on my own 74.92% 230
TOTAL 307
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Safer streets Rugby

Q7 Where did this incident take place? Please give us as much detail as
you can.

Answered: 287  Skipped: 441
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Safer streets Rugby

Q8 Please tell us what happened in this incident

Answered: 283  Skipped: 445
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Safer streets Rugby

Q9 What time of day did the incident take place?

Before 8am

8-10am

10am to 12noon

12noon to 2pm

2-4pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

8-10pm

After 10pm

ANSWER CHOICES

Before 8am
8-10am

10am to 12noon
12noon to 2pm
2-4pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

8-10pm

After 10pm
TOTAL

0%

Answered: 303  Skipped: 425

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
2.64%

4.29%
9.57%
17.16%
20.13%
10.89%
17.16%
7.92%

10.23%

9/21

13

29

52

61

33

52

24

31

303



Safer streets Rugby

Q10 Do you think that there is anything that could be done to stop
incidents like this from happening in future? Please tell us what.

Answered: 264  Skipped: 464
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Safer streets Rugby

Q11 Do you think there is anything that could be done in this location to
help you feel safer? Please tell us what.

Answered: 243  Skipped: 485
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Safer streets Rugby

Q12 Is there anywhere in Rugby town centre, or at Junction One or
Elliott's Field retail parks, that you feel particularly unsafe? Please tell us
where.

Answered: 405  Skipped: 323

12 /21



Safer streets Rugby

Q13 What is it about this place that makes you feel unsafe? Please tell
us.

Answered: 362  Skipped: 366
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Safer streets Rugby

Q14 Age

Answered: 448  Skipped: 280

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

75-84

85+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 18 10.71% 48
18-24 18.30% 82
25-34 27.68% 124
35-44 24.33% 109
45-54 10.71% 48
55-64 6.03% 27
65-74 2.23% 10
75-84 0.00% 0
85+ 0.00% 0
TOTAL AL
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Safer streets Rugby

Q15 Ethnicity

Answered: 446  Skipped: 282
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White Welsh

White Scottish

White Northern
Irish

White Irish |

White Gypsy or
Traveller

Other white
background

White and
black Caribbean
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background

Indian I
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or Black...
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ANSWER CHOICES

White English

White Welsh

White Scottish

White Northern Irish

White Irish

White Gypsy or Traveller

Other white background

White and black Caribbean

White and black African

White and Asian

Other mixed background

Indian

Pakistania

Bangladeshi

Chinese

Other Asian background

Black African or Black British African
Black Caribbean or Black British Caribbean
Any other Black/African/Caribbean background
Arab

Any other ethnic group
TOTAL

Safer streets Rugby

17/21

RESPONSES

85.20% 380
0.67% 3
0.90% 4
0.22% 1
0.90% 4
0.22% 1
5.16% 23
0.22% 1
0.00% 0
0.45% 2
1.35% 6
1.57% 7
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.67% 3
0.22% 1
0.67% 3
0.45% 2
0.22% 1
0.00% 0
0.90% 4

446



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

Safer streets Rugby

Q16 Do you consider yourself to be disabled?

Answered: 448  Skipped: 280

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
6.03%

93.97%
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Safer streets Rugby

Q17 What is your sexual orientation?

Answered: 448  Skipped: 280

Heterosexual/
raig

Ga
woman/lesbia

Bisexual

Other |

Prefer not t
sa

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Heterosexual/straight 83.26%

Gay woman/lesbian 1.34%
Bisexual 7.37%

Other 0.89%

Prefer not to say 7.14%
TOTAL
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Safer streets Rugby

Q18 What is your religion or belief?

Answered: 446  Skipped: 282

Buddhist

Christian

Hindu

Jewish

Muslim

Sikh

Any other
religion

Prefer not t
sa

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No religion 61.43% 274
Buddhist 0.45% 2
Christian 29.60% 132
Hindu 0.67% 3
Jewish 0.22% 1
Muslim 0.22% 1
Sikh 0.67% 3
Any other religion 0.90% 4
Prefer not to say 5.83% 26
TOTAL 446
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Safer streets Rugby

Q19 What is your home postcode?

Answered: 448  Skipped: 280
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